P

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & Gas CONSERVATION DIvISION

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF

N L A0

1084870

Form ACO-4
Form must be typed
March 2009

Commingling ID # CO071216

PRODUCTION (K.A.R. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.AR. 82-3-123a)

OPERATOR: License # 33343
name: POStRock Midcontinent Production LLC

Address 1:  Oklahoma Tower
Address 2. 210 Park Ave, Ste 2750

APINo.15. 15-133-26371-00-00

Spot Description:

City: OKLAHOMA GITY  gi540,0K
Contact Person: CLARK EDWARDS
Phone: (620, 432-4200

2p: 73102,

m 1. Name and upper and lower limit of each production interval to be commingled:

Formation: RIVERTON

Formation: ROWE

Formation: BLUEJACKET

Formation: FLEM IN G

Formation: CROWEBU RG

m 2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled from each interval:

Formation: RIVERTON

Farmation: ROWE

Formation: BLLLEJAQKEI——
Formation: FLEMING

CROWEBURG

Formation:

Al

E_Sl_N_\f.“§V\_ Sec. 9 wp28__s R19 éEast [Cwest
1927 Feetfrom [] North/ §/] South Line of Section
386 Feetfrom [ East / [¥/] West Line of Section

County: Neosho

Lease Name: KING FARMS well # 9-1

porey, _863-867
Porsy: 813-815
(Perfs): 715-717
rorey B11-613
periey _B70-578

BOPD: 0 MCFPD: 4'44 EWPD: ﬂﬂ,—444

BOPD: 0 MCFPD: 4'44 BWPD:

BOPD: 0 MCFPD: - BWPD: '44

BOPD: 0 MCFPD: 4 BWPD: 4'44

BOPD: 0 MCFPD: —4'44 BWPD: _—4'44

Plat map showing the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject lease, and all wells on offsetting leases within a 1/2 mile radius of

the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.

m 4. Signed certificate showing setvice of the application and affidavit of publication as required in K.A.R. 82-3-135a.

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following:

w 5. Wireline log of subject well. Previously Filed with ACO-1: les O No

w 6. Complete Form ACO-1 (Well Completion form) for the subject well.

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, include the following:

ﬁ 7. Well construction diagram of subject well.

m 8. Any available water chemistry data demenstrating the compatibility of the fluids to be commingled.

AFFIDAVIT: | am the affiant and hereby certify that to the best of my
current information, knowledge and personal belief, this request for com-
mingling is true and proper and | have no information or knowledge, which
is inconsistent with the information supplied in this application.

KCC Office Use Only

[ ] Denied wApproved
15-Day Periods Ends: 7/14/2012

Approved By: _RiCk Hestermann

Date: 97/16/2012

Submitted Electronically

Pratests may be fled by any party having a valid inferest in the application. Frofests must be
i writing and comply with K.A.R. 82-3-135b and must be filad wihin 15 days of publicalion of
the notice of application.

Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



PostROck: _ Wellbore Schematic
CTT WELL: King Farms 9-1
ssI: 609010
API: 15-133-26371 3
LOCATION: NW SW Sec. 9 285-19E ’f‘;}" | TOC- Surface
COUNTY: Neosho Ak
STATE: Kansas ';-?
e 20r @2z zs;:%t
£ [4.5" 10,54 -55, 4.05" 1D w/ 0.0159 bbl/ft =l
8 |capacity @ 976' )
12
Original Perfs: 1/16/06 4 8.625" 201 @22
- Riverton 863-867' {17) :_ﬁ_.-}{.l_‘ 4 sks cement
« |- Rowe 813-815' (9) i
& |- Bluejacket 715-717' (9} ;1
B |- Fleming 611-613' (9) e
g - Croweburg 576-578' (9} ':f,
a |- croweburg 572-575' (13) e :‘;-39
- Bevier 548.5-550.5' (9) Nt ;,'.;
- Mulky 477-481' (17) E 31
Spud Date: 1/4/06 L a3
S
RV Completion: 1/16/06 :-',;"
- 400 gats 15% HCI t:';:‘ _-j—
-16.5 BPM R
- 400# 20/40 s =
-371 bbls iy
el
BCFJ Completion: 1/16/06 E_;,,- B
- 500 gals 15% HC! T =
E]-1458pM E‘:: =
T |- 5,500 20/40 _ EE;- 20
£ | - 660 bbls TR -
S ;:t,:
SM Completion: 1/16/06 Wl
- 400 gals 15% HCI %
-15.5 BPM F;
- 2,150# 20/40 s I
- 526 bbls T‘ n
4=
w 45" 10.54 @ 976"
3 -
a‘;@,{ 2 157 sks cement
{ TD-978'

Prepared 4-18-2012

O
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Aice S5P2010 BCC
A 3 C ] E F G H 1 [ J [k
1 |Produced Fluids # 1 2 3 4 5
2 JParametcrs Units Input Input Input Inpuil Input Click here Click
3 ISdcct the brines Select fluid . | Iy ] 11 _ [Mizxed brine: to run SSP
4 [Szmple ID by checking Cell H28 is Click
5 [Date the box{es), 31972012 37412012 371442012 |1720/2012 1/20/2012 STP cale. pH.
€ |Operator Row 3 PostRock PostRock PostRock |PostRock PostRock Cells H35-38 Click
7 _|Well Nome Yard Feed | Ward Feed | Clinesmith _|Clincsmith  [Clinestnith  bare used in Goal Seek SSP
8 |Location #34-1 #4-1 #5-4 2! £2 mixed brines Click
9 |Fietd CBM CBM Bartles Bartles Bartles calenlations.

10 [Na® (mg/m* 19,433.00] 2778100  26534.00 25689.00  24220.00 2465420 Initial(BH) | Final(WH) SR
11 |K" (if not known =0) {mg/l) I O.UUISnlurnllun Index values (Final-Initlal}
12 Mgh {mg/l) 1,096.00 872,00 1,200.00 953.00' 858.00 595.91 Calcite
13 If'—‘lb {mg/l) 1,836.00 2452.00 2,044.00 1920.00; 1948,00 204023 -0.73 l -0.60 013
14 |sc™* (mgh) 0.00 Barite
15[Ba" (mg) 0.00 I
16 IFEZ' {mg/T) 40.00 21.00 18.00] §2.00; 90,00 50.21] Halite
17 fan™ (mg/) T .0.03
18 jpp™ (mg/) 0,08, Gypsum
19 |CV {mg/l) 36,299.00 48.965,00, 47,874.00 45632.00 43147.00 44388.44] =3.19 -3.18 0.00
20 SO.’" {mp1} 1.00 1.00 8.00 1.00 1L 2.40] Hemiliydrate
21 |F (mg) 0.00 356 | -390 0,06
22|Br (mg/) 0,00 Anhydrite
23 |sio2 (mghl) Si02 0,00 347 | -3.36 0.12
24 IHCOS Alkalinity** {mg/l as HCO3)| 150.00 234.00 259.00 268.00 254.00 241.03 Celestite
25 |CO3 Alkalinity (mg/l as CO3)

26 |Carboxylic acids*® (mg) 0,00 Iron Sulfide
27 |Ammonia (mg/L) NH3 0.00] -0.16 -0.22 -0.06
28 |Borate (mg/L) H3BO3 0.04 Zinc Sulfide
29 |TDS (Measured) {mg/1) 72781
30 JCalc. Density (STF) {g/mty 1,038 1.051 1.050] 1.048] 1.045] 1,047 Calcium Muoride
31 [CO; Gas Analysis (%) 19.97 18.76 2241 35.53] 33.79 26.16
32 |H;S Gas Analysigvee (%) 0,0289) 0,0292 0.0296 0.0306 0.0151 0.026% Iron Carbonate
33 |Totat H2Snq (mgH251) 1.00 1.00) 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.90 0,74 | .0.51 0,23
34 |pH, measured (STP) pH 5.67 5,76, 5.72] 554 5.55] 5.63/ Inhibitor needed (mg/L)
U-LU Al Calcite NIMP

Choose one option] 1.pH+Alk,
a5 to calculate SI?J2-CO2&+pH 0 (] 0 0 ol
36 |Gaw/day(thousand chday) | (McbD) ) 0.00 0.00
37 |0ilDay (B/D) 0 0 1 1 1 4 Barite BHFPMP
38 |Water/Day (B/D) 100] 100 100 100] 100 500/ 0.00 0.00
39 JFor mixed brincs. enter values for temperatures and pressures -in Cells (H 4-0-H43) {Enter H40-1H43) pH —
40 Lniﬁal T (F) 66.0 TL0] 70.0 4L.0) 49.0 60.0 5.69 5,60
41 |Final T (F) 66.0 71.0] 70.0] 410 49,0, 89.0 VYiscosity (CentiPoise)
42 JInitial P {psia) 25.0 25.0] 25,0 25.0) 25.0 25.0 1.196 0.826
43 [Final P (psia) 250 25.0 250 25.0 25.0] 120.0 Heat Capacity (calmt’C)

44 JUse TP on Calcite sheet? [1-Yes:0-No 0.955 | 0.959
45 [API Oil Grav. API grav. 30.00] Inhibitor needed (mi’ﬂ:)

46 |Gas Sp.Grav. ﬁmv. 0,60 Gypsum HDTMP

[47 [reOHDay (&0 ] 0 0.00 0,00
48 [MEG/MDay {B/D}) [ 0 Anhydrite HDTMP
49 [Cunc. Multiplier 0.00 0.00
50 Ji* (Strong acid) ' (N)

51 |OH" {Strong base) ' (N)

52 |Quality Conlrol Checks ot STP:

53 |H.S Gas (%)

54 | Total H2Sag (STP) (mgH28)

55 |pH Calculated (pH)

56 |PCO2 Calculated (%)

57 JAlkalinity Caclulated (mgA) as HCO3

£8 JECationss {equivJi)

59 |EAnions= {equivJl)

60 |Cale TDS= (mg/l)

61 [lahibitor Selection loput Unit # Inhibitor |[Unit Converter (From metric to English)

62 |Protection Time 120 min 1 NTMP From Unit Value To Unil Value
63 |Have ScaleSoftFitzer 2 BHPMP ‘C 80 °F 176
64 plek Inbibitor for you?, 1 1-Yes:0-No 3 PAA m’ 100 i’ 3,531
65 I No, inhibitor # is: 4 # 4 DTPMP m* 100 bbl(42 US gal) 629
66 |1f you select Mixed, 5 PPCA MPa 1,000 psia 145,074
67 1 Inhibitor # is: i # 6 SPA Bar 496 psia 7,194
68 % of 1" inhibiter is: 50 % 7 HEDP Torr 10,000 psia 193

69 2 inhibitor # s 2 # 8 HDTMP Gal 10,000 bbi(42 US gat) 238
70 |Display act. coefs? 0 1-Yes;0-No 9 Average Liters 10,000 bhi(42 US gal) 6}

71 10 Mixed

[nput




Saturation Index Calculations

Champion Technologies, Inc.

(Based on the Tomson-Oddo Model)

Brine 1: Ward Feed Yard 34-1
Brine 2: Ward Feed Yard 4-1
Brine 3: Clinesmith 5-4

Brine 4: Clinesmith 1
Brine 5: Clinesmith 2

Ratio
20% 20% 20% 20% 20
Component (mg/L) Brine 1 Brine 2 Brine 3 Brine 4 Brine 5 | Mixed Brine
Calcium 1836 2452 2044 1920 1948 19562
[Magnesium 1096 872 1200 953 858 865
“|Barium 0 0 0 0 0 Q0
Strontium 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bicarbonate 190 234 259 268 254 253
Sulfate 1 1 8 1 1 1
Chloride 36299 48965 47874 45632 43147 43206
CO, in Brine 246 220 264 422 405 401
lonic Strength 1.12 1.48 1.46 1.38 1.31 1.31
Temperature (°F) 89 89 89 89 89 89
Pressure (psia) 50 50 120 120 120 119
Saturation Index
Calcite -1.71 -1.41 -1.48 -1.68 -1.69 -1.69
Gypsum -3.71 -3.64 -2.82 -3.73 -3.72 -3.69
Hemihydrate -3.70 -3.65 -2.83 -3.74 -3.71 -3.69
Anhydrite -3.89 -3.79 -2.97 -3.89 -3.88 -3.85
Barite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Celestite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
PTB
Calcite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Gypsum N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Hemihydrate N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Anhydrite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Barite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A NIA
Celestite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A




KaNSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OHIG| NAL " Fomaco’t

QiL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION

Saptember 1999
Form Must Ba Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 33344

API No. 15 - 133263711 ~Ob b

Name: uest Cherokee, LLC County:_Neosho
RaCENED

Address; 211 W. 14th Street KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION—"2-™-=" Sec.® Twp. 28 _s. A.12_ 7] East[] West
City/State/zip: _Chanute, KS 66720 ' e 1980 foet rom(E,Y N_(eirclo onof Line of Section
Purchaser:_Bluestem Pipeline, LLC MAY 0 3 2006 | “3e0 toet romlG) @cm snep Ling of Section F‘(%‘,’J
Operator Contact Person;_Sary Laswell Wﬂm Footages Calculated from Nearest Outslde Section Corner:
Phong: (820 )y 431-8500 m'm {cicfeens)  NE @ NW Sw
Contracior: Name:_YVell Refined Drilling Company Lease Name: _King Famms wey ¢ 1
License: 33072 Fiold Name:_Cherokee Basin CBM
Wellsite Geologist: Ken Recoy Producing Formation: Muliiple
Designate Type of Completion: Elevation: Ground: 802 Kslly Bushing: nfa
¥ NewWell .___ Re-Entry Workover Total Depth: 978 Plug Back Total Depth:_975.37

ol SWD S10W Temp, Abd. Amount of Surface Pipe Sst and Cemented at 21" 8" Feet

v _ Gas ENHR SIGW Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [Ives [#]No

Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)} If yes, show depth set Fost
If Workover/Re-entry: Gid Well Info as follows: It Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from_375-37
Opeorator: faet deppy Jo_Surface w146 8 cmt.
Well Name: Jéml q;q’ﬂ’

Drilling Fluld Managetrent Plan

Original Comp. Date: Original Totat Dapth: {Data must be collected #rom the Reserve Plf)

Deepaning Re-per!. Conv. to Enhr/SWD Chloride content ppm  Fluid volume bbis

Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth Dewatering method used_

Commingled Dacket No Location of fluid disposal if h;lulad offsite:

Dua! Completion Dockst No.
—— Othor (SWD or Enhr.7)  Docket No, Operator Name:
114106 1/6/06 1111706 Loase Name: Licenss No.:
Spud Dats or Dato Reached 1D Complotion Date or Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. [0 East[] West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date County: Docket No.:

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recomplstion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule §2-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
Information of side twao of this form wil! be held confidential for & period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with tha form (ses rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality In excess of 12 months). One copy of all wirefine logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with &)f plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned walls.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oll and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements

herain are complete and correct to the best of my knowladge.

Signature:__ 1 o Ceansl XA

KGC Office Use ONLY

Title: Head of Ope ns Date:_ 9/2/06

L! 0 Letter of Confldentiality Recefved

a4 Moy

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 3

day of

200 .

Notary Public:

Date Commission Expireg:

H Denled, Yes [| Date:
$ Wireline Log Recelved
Geologlst Report Recelvad
— It histribution
JENNFERE AMMANN )

%ﬂolﬁrymbuc-smt& of KansasJ

My Appt. Expires 7—3m-5 4




Sids Two

Quest Cherokee, LLC | ease Name: Jdng Farms well ¢ 21

Operator Name:
Sec. 9 Twp. 2 s R.19 [#)East []west County: _Neosho

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all finaf copies of drill stems tests giving interval
tested, time too! epen and closad, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static leval, hydrostatic pressuras, boitom hole
temperature, fitid recovery, and fiow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart{s). Attach extra shest if more space is needed. Attach copy of all
Elactric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken . []Yes No Log Faormation (Top), Depth and Dattm [Jsample
(Attach Additional Shests)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survay Cves [FINo See Attached
Cores Taken (Oves No
Electric Log Run Yes [INo e .
(Subrmit Copy) mmﬂm
List All E. Logs Run: MAY n 3 2005
Comp. Density/Neutron Log .
Dual Induction Log CONSERA WT%N&MSION
Gamma Ray/Neutron Log

CASING RECORD [ ] New [ JUsed
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, imMermediate, production, ate.

Surface 12-1/4" 8-5/8" 20# 218" A" 4
Production 6-3/4" 41/ 10.5# a75.37 A" 146

ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD

Purposs: Depth
oo Yop Batiom Type of Cement #Sacks Used Typa and Parcent Additives
R TEIE
___ Protect Casing
— Piug Back TD
—__ Plug Off Zone
[ Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridgs Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeszs Racord
Specily Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Materia! Used)} Depth
863-867/813-B15/715-717/611-613/576-5TRIS72-575 | 4000 19% 10w 34 1tis 7% ) wabar, 17 Dbt walar w/ 7% KCL, Hlacke 4008 2040 e | B53-86713-815
548.5-550.5/477-481/464-468 20054 15% HCL o/ BO b 25 kot wokr, B30tisa weler w! 25 KL, Bccktn SEOS Z00mare | T15-F11/B11-512
E76-5T05T25T5
£48.5-550.5
&o0ge 15% HCL w50 bbls Pkt 2% KL, Bokde ATT4D1/464-488
TUBING RECORD Skra Set At Packer At Liner Run
2-3/8" 904 nfa Oves No
Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Mathod
2/27/08 (] Fowing Pumping [ JGastt ] Other (Exptain)
E.s'ﬂ?meg‘ I:'mdut:ﬁon Gil Bbls, Gas Mct Water Bbis. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
or e Tioum nia 16.5mcf 89.8bbls
DIsposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval
[Jvented [¢]Sold [ |UsedonLease [JOpentole  [¢]Pert. [] Dually Comp. [ Commingted
{if vantad, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specity)




BEFORE THE STATE CORFO-
RATION COMMISSION
OF THE STATE OF KANSAS

APPLICATION

RE: In tho Matter of Posirock
Blidcantinent Preduction, LLC
Application for Commingling of
Praduction In the King Farms 61
losaled In Neosho County, Kan
3as.

TG All Ol & Gas Producers, Un-
leased Mineral Interest Owners,
Landowners, and all persons
whomever concerned.

Yeu, &nd each of you, are hereby
notified that Postrock Midcontl-
nent Productlon, LLC has filed
an appiization to commingte the
Riverton, Rowe, Bluejacket,
Fleming, Croweburg, Bevler,
Mulky, Summit and Cattleman
produging formatons at the King
Farme B-1, Jocated in the NE W
NW SW, S8-T285-R19E, Ap-
proximataly 1027 FSL & 388
FEL, Neogho County, Kansas,

Any persons who object to or pro-
test Ihls application shall be re-
qulred to flle thelr objections or
protest with the Consarvation Divi-
slon of the State Cerporation
Commission cf the State of Kan-
sas within fifleen (15) days rom
Ihe date of this publication. These
protesis shall be filed pursuant ta
Commisaion requiations and musi
state specillc reassns why grant-
Ing the application may causa
waste, violate earrelalive rights or
polluto the naturel resources of
the Slate of Kensas.

All persgns Interesled or coh-
cemed shall lake notics of the
Ioregoing and shall govern them-
selves eccordingly, Al persen
ardfor companies wishing o pro-
test this application are required to
(= a wiitlen protesl with the Con-
servation Division of the Kansas
Qi and Gas Commissicn.

Upon the recelpt ol any prolest,
the Commission will convens a
hearing and pretestants wilk be ex-
pectcd 1o enter an appoarance -
ther through proper legel counsel
ar as individuals, eppearing on
thelr ewn behall.

Posirack Midcontinent
Produciion, LLC

210 Park Avenue, Suite 2750
Oklzhoma City, Okfchoma
73102

{405) 660-T704

ACORY OF THE AFFIDAVIT OF

PUBLICATION MUST ACCOM-
EaANY ALL APPLICATIONS

—— s,

o Affidavit of Publication «-

STATE OF KANSAS, NEOSHO COUNTY, ss:

Rhonda Hoewerter, being first duly sworn,

deposes and says: That she is Classified Manager

of THE CHANUTE TRIBUNE, a daily newspaper printed
in the State of Kansas, and published in and of general
circulation in Neosho County, Kansas, with a general paid
circulation on a daily basis in Neosho County, Kansas, and
that said newspapcr is not a trade, religious or fraternal
publication.

Said newspaper is a daily published at least weekly 50
times a year: has been so published continuously and unin-
terruptedly in said county and state for a period of more
than five years prior to the first publication of said notice;
and has been admitted at the post office of Chanute, in said
county as second class matter.

That the attached notice is a true copy thereof and was
published in the regular and entire issue of said newspa-
per for _|  comamtius ione . , the first publication
thereof being made as aforesaid on the Lo day of

2012, with subsequent publications being made on the fol-
lowing dates:

, 2012 , 2012

, 2012 , 2012

Khumdo_ Hovelo=—

Subscribed and sworn to and before me this
Zﬂ day of

My commission expires: January 9, 201
Printer’s Fee ......covvirnvniinens $
Affidavit, Notary’s Fee........ $  3.00

Additional Copies ........oee. $
Total Publication Fees ...... $15.




AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS A
- 88,
County of Sedgwick /

Mark Fleichall, of lawfu] age, being first duly
sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Clerk
of The Wichita Eagle, a daily newspaper published
in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, State
of Kansas, and having a general paid circulation
on a daily basis in said County, which said
newspaper has been continuously and
uninterruptedly published in said County for more
than one year prior to the first publication of the
notice hereinafter mentioned, and which said
newspaper has been entered as second class mail
matter at the United States Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a trade,
religious or fraternal publication and that a notice
of a true copy is hereto attached was published in
the regular and entire Morning issue of said The
Wichita Eagle for _1_ issues, that the first
publication of said nltice was

made as aforesaid on the L8th of

June Ap, 2012, with

subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:

And affiant further says that he has personal
knowledge of the statements above set forth and
that they are true.

Mt St td

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

18th day of June, 2012

A PENNY L. CAS
SEER Notary Public - S
My Appt. Expires ;—;; :,

71/17 i /k/v(}/’ﬁ’(

Notary Public Sqé}mck County, Kansas

Printer's Fee : $132.40

T Eomunivston -wil. convena s’ heari

+ 210 Park Avonug, Sulte 2750

o <o Al pErscAs” Inraresiéd
' shall Taka;polcé of thig o

'You, andEach of yéu, ari 'erebvnol'lﬂed_
thal-: POSMBE Mﬁmﬂl‘lulﬂ Erdductionr

5 §+1
swnnsémver
386, FEL) Neoshnc

.2 Upon, the. rucelpl_of;;

profestants wiil be, axpacied: fo
appearance: elfher throtigh | proper, -
counsbl'or as indlviduals; ap
own behalf: .3 v,
Postrock Midcontiant Féodu

Oklahoma City, Oltlarhuma i
1305) 480 -7704 Tabpealayt




FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:

CROWEBURG

BEVIER

MULKY

SUMMITT

CATTLEMAN

CROWEBURG

BEVIER

MULKY

SUMMITT

CATTLEMAN

(PERFS):
(PERFS):
{PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
{PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERES):
{PERFS):

BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:

1 NAME & UPPER & LOWER LIMIT OF EACH PRODUCTION INTERVAL TO BE COMMINGLED
FORMATION:

572 - 575

548.5 - 550.5

477 - 481

464 - 468

643 - 648

0

wioj|jo|o
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Affidavit of Notice Served |

Re: Application for: _APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF PRODUCTION OR FLUIDS - ACO-4

Wetl Name: _KING FARMS 9-1 Lagel Location:_ NESWNWSW S9-T285-R19E

The undarsigned hereby cettificates that he [ she is a duly authorized agent for the applicanl, and that on the day p? 9&' of. JUNE
2012

, a true and correcl copy of the application referenced above was delivered or mailed to the following parties:

Nofa: A copy of ihis effidavit mus! bo sorved as a parl of the applicetion.

Name Address (Aftach addltional shaets if necessary)

JOHN & DOROTHY LARUE 11400 120TH RD, CHANUTE, KS 66720

I further altest thal n-of.lca of the filing of this application was published [n e CHANUTE TRIBUNE
ot . NEOSHO

, the official county publication

county. A copy of the affidavil of this publication is sllached,

=3
Slgnad this ﬂq day of JUNE , 2012

G S Epal

Applfca%rﬁufy éum’odzed Agent’

Subseribed and sworn to bafore me this é 9 day of _JUNE , 2012
E S DENSEY VEMENAY | L&ZMJF MMM
i OFI'ICIAL‘ y 1/
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
+SEAL : a
,.- ".’,,c;:, .:‘“' Jiy 1,2012 Notary Public

My Commission Explres: 7” / // L




KING FARMS 9-1 - APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF PRODUCTION OR FLUIDS

I

Offset Operators, Unleased Mineral Owners and Landowners acreage

{Allach addifional shests il necessary)

Name: Legal Description of Leasehold:
JOHN & DOROTHY LARUE LOT 10, AKA SWSE W OF RIVER  59-T28S-R19E
JOHN & DOROTHY LARUE NOF RIVERIN COF N2 516-T283-R19E

1 hereby ceriify that the s{alemenis made herein are lrue and comrect lo the best of my knowladge and belisf,

Appn'c‘a'f r Buly Alborized Agent *
ws _ 29 day ot JUNE 2012

ubscribed and sworn before

5 WY oMW EXPIRES
T iyt :
- ’—-’—"--,—-‘\ rl

S, TOMIGE V. VENNEMAN

V/MW

Nolary Public

e

My Commission Expires:




. STM FER "\i‘p&
. -"::‘:*:‘{:: o %
Y oty » Yy =
Conservation Division g Py
Finney State Office Building a I I a
130 S, Market, Rm. 2078

Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission

Phone: 316.-337-6200
Fax: 316-337-6211
htip://kec.ks.gov/

Mark Sievers, Chainman
Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

July 16, 2012

Clark Edwards

PostRock-Midcontinent Production LLC
Oklahoma Tower

210 Park Ave, Ste 2750

Oklahoma City, OK 73102

RE:  Approved Commingling CO071216
King Farms 9-1, Sec.9-T28S-R19E, Neosho County
AP| No. 15-133-26371-00-00

Dear Mr. Edwards:

Sam Brownback, Governor

Your Application for Commingling {ACC-4) for the above described well, received by the KGC on July 2,
2012, has been reviewed and approved by the Kansas Comporation Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. B2-3-
123. Notice was examined and found to be proper per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed

within the 15-day protest period.

Based upon the depth of the Riverton formation perforations, total oil production shall not exceed 100

BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute open flow (AOF).

File form ACO-1 upon re-compietion of the weil to commingle.

Commingling ID number CO071216 has been assigned to this approved application. Use this number for
well completion reports (ACO-1) and other correspondence that may concern this approved commingling.

Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann
Production Department




